School Wide Totals

Certificated Staff

Administrator

Teacher

Itinerant or Pull-Out/Push-In Teacher
Pupil services

Total:

Totals are for enroliments 8/15/22-11/3/22

Number Percent of
of Staff  Certificated Staff
18 12.20%
82 55.40%
51 34.50%
10 6.80%
161 100.00%

Full Time
Equivalent

B3
37.4
10.9

285
56.3

Pupil-Per-Staff

Ratio

132.4
19.5
66.8

291.2
12.9

Staff Ratios By County of Student Residence

County of
Residence

Butte
Colusa
Glenn

Lake
Mendocino
Tehama
Total

Total Students

381
10
27
58

183
69

728

Student Per Staff

6.8
0.2
0.5
1.0
3.3
1.2
12.9


https://sequoiagrove.plsis.com/mod.php/admin/reports/staffqualifications.php?action[report]=1&reportcriteria[periodstart]=08/15/2022&reportcriteria[periodfinish]=05/26/2023&shownoenroll=FALSE&reportcriteria[scope_title][]=lakeview&include_noreporting=1&sortby=0&filter1=JobClassifications&filter2=(Certificated)%20Administrator&include_noreporting=1
https://sequoiagrove.plsis.com/mod.php/admin/reports/staffqualifications.php?action[report]=1&reportcriteria[periodstart]=08/15/2022&reportcriteria[periodfinish]=05/26/2023&shownoenroll=FALSE&reportcriteria[scope_title][]=lakeview&include_noreporting=1&sortby=0&filter1=JobClassifications&filter2=(Certificated)%20Teacher&include_noreporting=1
https://sequoiagrove.plsis.com/mod.php/admin/reports/staffqualifications.php?action[report]=1&reportcriteria[periodstart]=08/15/2022&reportcriteria[periodfinish]=05/26/2023&shownoenroll=FALSE&reportcriteria[scope_title][]=lakeview&include_noreporting=1&sortby=0&filter1=JobClassifications&filter2=(Certificated)%20Itinerant+or+Pull-Out%2FPush-In+Teacher&include_noreporting=1
https://sequoiagrove.plsis.com/mod.php/admin/reports/staffqualifications.php?action[report]=1&reportcriteria[periodstart]=08/15/2022&reportcriteria[periodfinish]=05/26/2023&shownoenroll=FALSE&reportcriteria[scope_title][]=lakeview&include_noreporting=1&sortby=0&filter1=JobClassifications&filter2=(Certificated)%20Pupil+services&include_noreporting=1

